Rank

ID #
1 C00289983
2 C00525600
3 C00365536
4 C00370007
5 C00135368
6 C00562983
7 C00540195
8 C00451153
9 C00388421
10 C00458000
11 C00450692
12 C00090357
13 C00542431
14 C00254938
15 C99002396
16 C00250399
17 C00448696
18 C00266734
19 C00274944
20 C00451518
21 C00580068
22 C00325076
23 C00280222
24 C00227744
25 C00265546
26 C00305318
27 C00415752
28 C00489419
29 C00255976
30 C00165159
31 C00551853
32 C00107235
33 C00286880
34 C00324780
35 C00211318
36 C00560599
37 C00247403
38 C00172841
39 C00084061
40 C00195024
41 C00330118
42 C00365965
43 C00507574
44 C00144170
45 C00230342
46 C00571380
47 C00436022
48 C00401083
49 C00409730
50 C00408260

This table was published on 4/7/17.

PAC Table 7d
Top 50 NonConnected* PACs by Cash On Hand
as of December 31, 2016

Committee

WHITFIELD FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE

OFF THE SIDELINES PAC

CHC BOLD PAC

DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA

SIERRA CLUB POLITICAL COMMITTEE

DEMOCRATIC ACTION

PAC FOR A LEVEL PLAYING FIELD

GRIDIRON-PAC

TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC (TENN PAC)

PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE

POET PAC

JERRY LEWIS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

JOHN BOLTON PAC

CASTLEPAC LLC

AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC

SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND

THE WESTERN WAY PAC

COLLEGE OF AMERICAN PATHOLOGISTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
CROWE PAC

PROGRESSIVE TURNOUT PROJECT

CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES

KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC

ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

SOUTHERN STATES POLICE BENEVOLENT ASSOC PAC FUND

BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC

AKSM UROLOGY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'AKSM UROLOGY PAC'
FAIRPAC

REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC

OORAH! POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE |

TERMS LIMITS AMERICA PAC

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AAEM PAC
DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

BLACK CONSERVATIVES FUND

NORPAC

UNITED EGG ASSOCIATION EGGPAC

BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC

MARYLAND ASSOCIATION FOR CONCERNED CITIZENS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
TACO POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE

AMERICAN ACADEMY OF PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
MOTOR CITY PAC

LOUISIANIANS FOR AMERICAN SECURITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE
21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS

RIGHT TO RISE PAC, INC.

MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC

SQUIRE PATTON BOGGS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (SQUIRE PATTON BOGGS PAC)
NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION PAC

THE GRANT THORNTON LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE LLC

Amount
$1,459,841
$957,230
$938,788
$900,942
$882,379
$881,362
$833,835
$805,449
$793,763
$784,050
$745,526
$742,226
$629,328
$554,539
$542,185
$539,642
$533,418
$520,313
$444,893
$441,634
$416,580
$406,049
$405,943
$383,357
$321,811
$319,956
$319,214
$312,604
$311,982
$302,821
$299,071
$297,363
$295,294
$291,546
$291,284
$283,456
$269,948
$268,419
$267,237
$221,888
$220,781
$219,936
$218,633
$213,994
$210,422
$202,822
$200,769
$188,119
$187,937
$185,336

*This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership
PACs.
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