PAC Table 7d Top 50 NonConnected* PACs by Cash On Hand as of December 31, 2016

5 1 15 "	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Rank ID#	Committee	Amount
1 C00289983	WHITFIELD FOR CONGRESS COMMITTEE	\$1,459,841
2 C00525600	OFF THE SIDELINES PAC	\$957,230
3 C00365536	CHC BOLD PAC	\$938,788
4 C00370007	DEMOCRACY FOR AMERICA	\$900,942
5 C00135368	SIERRA CLUB POLITICAL COMMITTEE	\$882,379
6 C00562983	DEMOCRATIC ACTION	\$881,362
7 C00540195	PAC FOR A LEVEL PLAYING FIELD	\$833,835
8 C00451153	GRIDIRON-PAC	\$805,449
9 C00388421	TENN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE INC (TENN PAC)	\$793,763
10 C00458000	PROGRESSIVE CHANGE CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$784,050
11 C00450692	POET PAC	\$745,526
12 C00090357	JERRY LEWIS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$742,226
13 C00542431	JOHN BOLTON PAC	\$629,328
14 C00254938	CASTLEPAC LLC	\$554,539
15 C99002396	AMERICAN POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$542,185
16 C00250399	AUTOMOTIVE FREE INTERNATIONAL TRADE PAC	\$539,642
17 C00448696	SENATE CONSERVATIVES FUND	\$533,418
18 C00266734	THE WESTERN WAY PAC	\$520,313
19 C00274944	COLLEGE OF AMERICAN PATHOLOGISTS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$444,893
20 C00451518	CROWE PAC	\$441,634
21 C00580068	PROGRESSIVE TURNOUT PROJECT	\$416,580
22 C00325076	CAMPAIGN FOR WORKING FAMILIES	\$406,049
23 C00280222	KPMG PARTNERS/PRINCIPALS AND EMPLOYEES PAC	\$405,943
24 C00227744	ERNST & YOUNG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$383,357
25 C00265546	SOUTHERN STATES POLICE BENEVOLENT ASSOC PAC FUND	\$321,811
26 C00305318	BLUE DOG POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$319,956
27 C00415752	BORDER HEALTH FEDERAL PAC	\$319,214
28 C00489419	AKSM UROLOGY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE 'AKSM UROLOGY PAC'	\$312,604
29 C00255976	FAIRPAC	\$311,982
30 C00165159	REPUBLICAN MAINSTREET PARTNERSHIP PAC	\$302,821
31 C00551853	OORAH! POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$299,071
32 C00107235	PRICEWATERHOUSECOOPERS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE I	\$297,363
33 C00286880	TERMS LIMITS AMERICA PAC	\$295,294
34 C00324780	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF EMERGENCY MEDICINE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE AAEM PAC	\$291,546
35 C00211318	DELOITTE POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$291,284
36 C00560599	BLACK CONSERVATIVES FUND	\$283,456
37 C00247403	NORPAC	\$269,948
38 C00172841	UNITED EGG ASSOCIATION EGGPAC	\$268,419
39 C00084061	BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF MICHIGAN PAC	\$267,237
40 C00195024	MARYLAND ASSOCIATION FOR CONCERNED CITIZENS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$221,888
41 C00330118	TACO POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$220,781
42 C00365965	AMERICAN ACADEMY OF PEDIATRIC DENTISTRY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$219,936
43 C00507574	MOTOR CITY PAC	\$218,633
44 C00144170	LOUISIANIANS FOR AMERICAN SECURITY POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE	\$213,994
45 C00230342	21ST CENTURY DEMOCRATS	\$210,422
46 C00571380	RIGHT TO RISE PAC, INC.	\$202,822
47 C00436022	MODERATE DEMOCRATS PAC	\$200,769
	SQUIRE PATTON BOGGS POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE (SQUIRE PATTON BOGGS PAC)	\$188,119
49 C00409730	NEW DEMOCRAT COALITION PAC	\$187,937
50 C00408260	THE GRANT THORNTON LLP POLITICAL ACTION COMMITTEE LLC	\$185,336
		•

^{*}This table excludes Independent Expenditure-Only Political Committees, Committees with Non-Contribution Accounts and Leadership PACs.